Screens
Desk & Floor
your complete office solution...
Most people work in open plan offices which offer employees very little privacy, which can be cause for
frustration at times. Offering a variety of designs and styles, our range of screens and partitions not only
offer a degree of privacy, but they also provide the finishing touches of colour to office furniture and add
character to any office space.
Desktop screens allow employees to be more focused on their work by helping to cut out colleague’s

Fabric Desktop Screens
A simple, clean, fabric wrapped desk mounted screen range
that offers excellent value for money. Straight and wave desk
screens are ideal for creating semi-private work spaces
Finish Options
Selection of stocked and made to order panel fabrics (see page 153 for more fabric options)
SC
R
EE
N
S
3
Desktop straight screens - Fabric wrapped
CODE W D H
ES800S 800 30 400
ES1000S 1000 30 400
ES1200S 1200 30 400
ES1400S 1400 30 400
ES1600S 1600 30 400
ES1800S 1800 30 400
Straight Desk Mounted Screen
• 30mm thick with an additional foam layer between outer fabric and melamine core
• Combines a slim profile with a robust and durable construction
• Desk mounted screens use standard desk brackets which come as standard
• Universal bracket for use with alternative supplier’s desks
Please add fabric colour when ordering
 eg: ES800S in Blue = ES800S-BCharcoal (C)
Whether dividing desk space or an entire office area, office screens provide an element of privacy for employees, allowing them to
be comfortable while they work. Our fabric wrapped straight desktop screens are a cost effective way of dividing desk clusters and
are supplied with brackets to fit all 25mm desktops. A universal bracket is available as an optional extra to mount screens to different
manufacturer’s desks.
The universal bracket allows screens to be mounted to a number of
different manufacturers desks. The universal clamp on bracket will
attach on desks from 15mm - 50mm desktops.
CODE DESCRIPTION
UNSCBR Universal bracket (Pair)
Universal Brackets
Blue (B)
Stocked MTO Bands A,B,C4
Wave Desk Mounted Screen
Desktop wave screens - Fabric wrapped
CODE W D H
ES800W 800 30 200-400
ES1000W 1000 30 200-400
ES1200W 1200 30 200-400
ES1400W 1400 30 200-400
ES1600W 1600 30 200-400
ES1800W 1800 30 200-400
• 30mm thick with an additional foam layer between outer fabric and melamine core
• Combines a slim profile with a robust and durable construction
• Desk mounted screens use standard desk brackets which come as standard
• Universal bracket for use with alternative supplier’s desks

Aluminium frame screens are an excellent addition to any modern desk and office furniture to provide a degree of privacy to desks
which are in close proximity to others. Frames are available in silver, white and black so you can synchronise with the desk legs, with
matching brackets that fit to the back of desks or desk returns. Fabric screens are stocked in blue with a multitude of made to order
fabric colour options available.
Aluminium Framed Screen Brackets
CODE DESCRIPTION
ARBK For back-to-back desks, pack of 2
CODE DESCRIPTION
ASBK For desk return, pack of 2
Desk returnASBK-S
StockedFrame colour MTO Bands A,B,C6
Straight Glazed Screens
Desktop glazed screens - Aluminium frame
Please add glaze colour when ordering eg. AG1000 with Silver frame in Acid Green =  AG1000-S-G
CODE W D H
AG1000 1000 30 380
AG1200 1200 30 380
AG1400 1400 30 380
AG1600 1600 30 380
AG1800 1800 30 380
• 30mm thick with robust aluminium frames for additional stability
• Available for 1000mm-1800mm desks to add dividing sections
• Brackets available in black, silver and white to match frames
• Screen accessory pack contains pen holder, A4 paper tray, phone holder & name holder

Blue (B)
Silver frame (S) White frame (WH)Black frame (K)
StockedFrame colour MTO - Coloured glaze
SC
R
EE
N
S
7
35mm thick with an additional foam layer between outer fabric and melamine core
Made to order, designer desktop screens which are elegant, modern and stylish
Hand crafted, exposing the edge of the stitch detail on a radius corner
Universal desk brackets supplied as standard
CODE W D H
VB800 800 40 400
VB1000 1000 40 400
VB1200 1200 40 400
VB1400 1400 40 400
VB1600 1600 40 400
VB1800 1800 40 400
Vibe - Desktop screens
Desktop Screens - 400mm High
Screens available in Made to Order fabrics.
Please add fabric code when ordering
Vibe is a new range of made-to-order, designer office screens, available in a multitude of fabric colour options. Vibe screens combine a
slim profile with a robust and durable construction to improve the layout and function of any office and they are ideal for use with bench
desking with the modern trend of having screens shorter than the desk length. Desk mounted screens use universal desk brackets
which come as standard.
MTO Bands A,B,C8
• 25mm thick with an additional foam layer between outer fabric and melamine core
• Made to order, designer desktop screens which are elegant, modern and stylish
• Hand crafted, exposing the edge of the stitch detail on a radius corner
• Elev82 desk brackets supplied as standard
CODE W D H
EV1000 1000 25 600
EV1200 1200 25 600
EV1400 1400 25 600
EV1600 1600 25 600
Desktop Screens - 600mm and 800mm High
Vibe desktop screens are also available in special sizes for our Elev82 Touch and Mono sit-stand desks. These innovative and cleverly
designed screens provide the same level of privacy between back-to-back Elev82 desks when at their highest and lowest points. 600mm
high screens are to be used with single Elev82 desks and a choice of 600mm or 800mm high screens suitable for back-to-back Elev82
desks to minimising sound intrusion in the workplace.
Vibe - Elev82 desktop screens
• Use on single Elev82 desks • Use on back-to-back Elev82 desks
CODE W D H
EVSS-1200 1200 25 600
EVSS-1400 1400 25 600
EVSS-1600 1600 25 600
EVSL-1200 1200 25 800
EVSL-1400 1400 25 800
EVSL-1600 1600 25 800
MTO Bands A,B,C,D,E
Screens available in Made to Order fabrics.
Please add fabric code when ordering
SC